1153-S2 AMH OVER SILV 113

2SHB 1153 - H AMD 208

By Representative Overstreet

WITHDRAWN 03/01/2011

```
1
       On page 1, line 6, after "Every" insert "criminal"
 2.
       On page 1, line 7, after "a" strike "fee" and insert "((fee))
 3
 4 criminal sanction"
 5
 б
       On page 1, line 8, after "The" strike "fee" and insert "((fee))
 7 criminal sanction"
 8
 9
       On page 1, line 9, after "a" insert "criminal"
10
11
       On page 1, line 10, after "the" strike "fee" and insert "criminal
12 sanction"
13
      On page 1, line 12, after "other" insert "criminal"
14
15
16
       On page 1, line 12, after "sentences, the" strike "fee" and insert
17 "criminal sanction"
18
       On page 1, line 14, after "of the" strike "fee" and insert
19
20 "((fee)) criminal sanction"
2.1
22
       On page 1, line 16, after "the" strike "fee" and insert "((fee))
23 criminal sanction"
24
                 Replaces the term "fee" with "criminal sanction" and
   the term "sentence" with "criminal sentence."
<u>~ 1</u>
```

1153-S2 AMH OVER SILV 113

Official Print - 1